VDIC ASYNCHRONOUS
STATIC RAM
VDSR32M32XS68XX8V12
USER MANUAL
Version : B4
Document NO.: ORBITA/SIP-VDSR32M32XS68XX8V12-USM-01
Zhuhai Orbita Aerospace Science & Technology Co.，Ltd.
Add: Orbita Tech Park, NO.1 Baisha Road，Tangjia Dong｀an，

Speed: 12ns
Version: First Version
Table 5 Ordering information
Part Number
Capacity
(bit)
Bus Width
(bit)
Radiation
Packaging
Temperature
（℃） TID1 SEL2 SEU3
VDSR32M32VS68EE8V12 32M 32 - - - SOP68 0 ～＋70
VDSR32M32VS68IB8V12 32M 32 - - - SOP68 -40 ～＋85
VDSR32M32VS68MM8V12 32M 32 - - - SOP68 -55 ～＋125
VDSR32M32RS68MS8V12 32M 32 ＞100 ＞75 ＞0.9 SOP68 -55 ～＋125
1 TID: Total Dose（Krads(Si)）
2 SEL: LET Threshold（Mev.cm2/mg）
3 SEU:SEU Threshold （Mev.cm2/mg）
VDSR32M32XS68XX8V12            SRAM                 USER MANUAL
Zhuhai Orbita Aerospace Science & Technology Co.，Ltd.                                                             6
8 Package Dimensions
Figure 3 Package dimensions
Table 6 Dimensions information